Industrial Dehumidifier

PRODUCT FEATURE

e CNC processed casing, rigid & durable
e \Washable coarse air filter, easy to maintain

e Panasonic compressor, CFC free refrigerant

e Vibration proof tube system
e Enhanced coil, longer lifetime

e Support external pump, RS485

e Class F fan motor, Low/High Speed
e Auto-restart, timer on/off, defrost, RH offset etc.

e Lack/Wrong Phase protection, low pressure protection etc.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

. Multiple Functions

Speed set, auto-restart, timer,
% RH offset, RS485,defrost time set,
Low pressure alarm, pump alarm

Gas Charger & Low Pressure Switch

Easy for maintenance, protect compressor

Durable Tube Line Assembly

: 0.35mm Copper Tube
SSTL Coil Plate
Vibration Proof Tube

Drain System

Standard direct drain
support external pump drain

Model

Capacity (30°C, RH80%)
Power Source

Rated Install Power
Water Drain

Refrigerant

Air Flow

E.S.P

Available Ambient Temp
Weight

Available Area(H=2.6m)
Dimension(W*D*H)

DH-1868E

7L/h
110V/60Hz/1Ph
2790W
Hose,®16mm/Drain Pump(optional)
R410A/R407c
1600m3/h

50Pa

20-30°C

122kg

<170m®
607*500*1680mm

DH-8168E

7L/
220V/60Hz/3Ph
2740W
Hose,®16mm/Drain Pump(optional)
R410A/R407c
1600m3/h

50Pa

20-30°C

122kg

<170m?
607*500*1680mm




